7120000 46473

(Re	equestor's Name)			
(Ad	dress)			
(Ad	dress)			
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	#)		
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL		
(Bu	siness Entity Nam	ne)		
(Do	ocument Number)	·		
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				

Office Use Only



000235049960

05/17/12--01032--004 **78.75



J. Shivers WAY 18 700

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: Write House Enterprises, INC (PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)					
Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the a \$70.00	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status OPY REQUIRED			
FROM: Dachondra Cason	me (Printed or typed)	<u></u>			
7742 NW 2 Ave			2		
Miami, FL 33150	Address ty, State & Zip	SELALTARY C	٠		
(786) 899 7594 Daytime	e Telephone number	Fig. 49.			
Witehousenterprise (to be u	Qyahoo.com ised for future annual repor				

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE I The name of the corp	NAME Write House Enterprises	s, INC	
ARTICLE II	PRINCIPAL OFFICE		
	Principal street address	Mailii	ng address, if different is:
77	Principal <u>street</u> address 142 NW 2 Ave Miani [1 33150		
<i></i>	Miani 11 38130		
ARTICLE III P	PURPOSE	.	
	ich the corporation is organized is:		
To offer comm Florida state s	unication services and conduct any tatutes.	other lawful busir	ess permissible according to
ARTICLE IV S	s of stock is:100		
	INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR e:Dachondra Cason, CEO		
Address:	7742 NW 2 Ave		
Address.	Miami, FL 33150		
	Martin, T. Carlotte		
Name and Titl	e:	Name and Title:	,
Address:	<u> </u>	Address:	
11441055.			
Name and Titl	e:	Name and Title:	
Address:		Address:	
	·		74 Z
	REGISTERED AGENT	C41	2012 SEC
	da street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) o		
Name: Address:	Dachondra Cason	 -	
Address:	7742 NW 2 Ave	_	<u> </u>
	Miami, FL 33150	_	(n)
ARTICLE VII	NCORPORATOR		五
	ess of the Incorporator is:		51 6
Name:	Dachondra Cason	_	The state of the s
Address:	7742 NW 2 Ave	_	—
	Miami, FL 33150		
	l as registered agent to accept service of proces familiar with and accept the appointment as reg		
NW			05/10/2012
	Required Signature/Registered Agent		Date
I submit this docum document to the Dep	nent and affirm that the facts stated herein are parlment of State constitutes a third degree felon	true. I am aware that y as provided for in s.81	the false information submitted in a 7.155, F.S.
h 160	11/2/2		05/10/2012
	Required Signature/Incorporator		Date